
Restructured loans (Consolidated) 

Year ended on March 31

Loans overdue for 3 months or more

Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31

9,228,522

9,818,223

Millions of Yen
Thousands of

US Dollars

Millions of Yen
Thousands of

US Dollars

122,525

247,937

219,210

589,692

At the end of
FY 2005

At the end of
FY 2005

62,352

305,289

-

219,210

586,861

At the end of
FY 2004

At the end of
FY 2005

5,288 6,696

23,541

66,841 63,023

36,190 32,785

- -

25,362

Normal debts

   Total

971,390

   Total

1,038,675

At the end of
FY 2005

Risky debts

Debts under management

   Subtotal 67,285

At the end of
FY 2004

13,158

26,626

23,541

63,327

Loans to bankrupt parties

Loans past due

Lending condition-eased loans

Debts in bankruptcy and rehabilitation
and similar ones

991,051

1,054,379

15,725

26,196

25,362
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