Restructured loans (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31	Millions of Yen		Thousands of US Dollars
	At the end of FY 2004	At the end of FY 2005	At the end of FY 2005
Loans to bankrupt parties	5,288	6,696	62,352
Loans past due	36,190	32,785	305,289
Loans overdue for 3 months or more	-	-	
Lending condition-eased loans	25,362	23,541	219,210
Total	66,841	63,023	586,861

Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31	Millions of Yen		Thousands of US Dollars
	At the end of FY 2004	At the end of FY 2005	At the end of FY 2005
Debts in bankruptcy and rehabilitation and similar ones	15,725	13,158	122,525
Risky debts	26,196	26,626	247,937
Debts under management	25,362	23,541	219,210
Subtotal	67,285	63,327	589,692
Normal debts	971,390	991,051	9,228,522
Total	1,038,675	1,054,379	9,818,223